## A14000000361

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone #	<del>(f)</del>		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
<u> </u>				

Office Use Only



400301066824

07/06/17--01030--004 \*\*30.00

07/31/17--01002--002 \*\*22.50

17 JUL 28 AM II: 49

JUL 2 8 2017

YSULR



July 11, 2017

STEPHEN DIGIOVANNI 16 DIAMOND DRIVE KEY WEST, FL 33040 US

SUBJECT: ROTTEN RALPH'S OF KEY WEST, LULP

Ref. Number: A1400000361

We have received your document for ROTTEN RALPH'S OF KEY WEST, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a LLC, but your entity is a LLLP. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 317A00013983

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of C			ı 1	
SUBJECT: ROT	TEN RALPHS	S OF K	EY WE	ST LLLP
	Name of Foreign Limited	d Partnership o	Limited Lia	bility Limited Partnership
The enclosed amend	ment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for fi	iling.	
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter	to:	
STEPHEN D	DIGIOVANNI		İ	
	Contact Person			
	Firm/Company			
16 DIAMON	D DRIVE			
Address				
KEY WEST, FL 33040  City, State and Zip Code				
BOBALOUS	MM10@GMA		I	
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter. please c	all:	
STEPHEN DIGIOVANNI at 305			, 50	9-2992
Name of Cor	itact Person		e and Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amou	int:		
\$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S105.00 and Certified		S113.75 Filing Fee. Certified Copy. and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 323	ions er Circle	Re Div P. ( Tal	gistration S vision of C O. Box 632 Hahassee, F	orporations 27
	()	Marica	, pu	(2,3

## AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR |

ı

## FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: ROTTEN RALPHS OF KEY WEST, LLLP 2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: A14000000361 2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: FLORIDA 3. The date the entity was authorized to transact business in Florida is: 07/10/2014 4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, enter the new name: BOBALOUS MM10 KEY WEST LLLP Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.5. If the amendment changes the general partner(s), list the name and business address of each general partner: Business Address:  $\neg$ Add Remove Change  $\square$ Add Remove Change  $\square$ Add Remove Change  $\square$ Add Remove Change  $\Box$ Add ∃Remove Change  $\exists Add$ Remove Change

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction	on of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:
7. If the amendment corrects any false state corrected and the correction:	ement listed in the application, indicate the statement being
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an eather appropriate box:	election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check
The entity elects to be a lin	mited liability limited partnership.
The entity is no longer a li	imited liability limited partnership.
	ore than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned fficial having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of
10. Effective date, if other than the date of (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	filing: than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida
Signature of a general partner:	
Typed or printed name: STEPHEN DIGIOVANNI	1
	\$52.50 \$52.50